Pr
in
te
d
in
 K
or
ea

  - About FX3000/ DX3000, initial control mode is speed control.
     Please change the parameter to torque control mode when using the controller with torque motor.
CAUTION
Model W Motor Model
Controller
FX3000 DX3000 DSA DSKM
SPEED
MOTOR
6W
6SDㅁㅁ-6ㅁ
FX3000-006 S
DX3000
DSA-006
DSKM
7SDㅁㅁ-6ㅁ
10W 7SDㅁㅁ-10ㅁ FX3000-010 S DSA-010
15W
7SDㅁㅁ-15ㅁ
FX3000-015 S DSA-015
8SDㅁㅁ-15ㅁ
25W 8SDㅁㅁ-25ㅁ FX3000-025 S DSA-025
40W 9SDㅁㅁ-40ㅁ FX3000-040 S DSA-040
60W 9SDㅁㅁ-60F2ㅁ FX3000-060 S DSA-060
90W 9SDㅁㅁ-90F2ㅁ FX3000-090 S DSA-090
120W 9SDㅁㅁ-120F2ㅁ FX3000-120 S DSA-120
180W 9SDㅁㅁ-180F2ㅁ FX3000-180 S DSA-180
TORQUE
MOTOR
3W 6TDㅁㅁ-3ㅁ FX3000-003 T
DX3000 - -
6W 7TDㅁㅁ-6ㅁ FX3000-006 T
10W 8TDㅁㅁ-10ㅁ FX3000-010 T
20W 9TDㅁㅁ-20F2ㅁ FX3000-020 T
30W 9TDㅁㅁ-30F2ㅁ FX3000-030 T
40W 9TDㅁㅁ-40F2ㅁ FX3000-040 T
60W 9TDㅁㅁ-60F2ㅁ FX3000-060 T
DKM Drives Power of the World04
2018 DKM Controller